Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
44.83
44.84
45.03
45.38
45.54
45.96
46.26
46.87
49.73
49.80
52.98
54.26
59.90

1:01.94
1:07.98

1:11.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.38
45.03
46.26
44.84
44.83
45.54

45.96
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

253
253
250
244
241
235
230
221
185
184
153
142
106
96
72

62

WA Pts

244
250
230
253
253
241

235

Round

Round

H
F

Date

25/04/15
04/07/15
03/04/16
02/07/16
31/01/15
14/11/14
17/07/15
12/07/14
26/01/14
15/11/13
20/01/13
09/11/12
18/11/11
22/01/12
19/11/10
23/01/11

Date

02/07/16
03/04/16
17/07/15
04/07/15
25/04/15
31/01/15
14/11/14

Meet

West Wight Team Gala 2015

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

West Wight Club Championships

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Hampshire County Development Meet

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

West Wight Club Championships

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships

West Wight SC Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight Club Champs

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011

Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
West Wight Team Gala 2015

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

West Wight Club Championships

Venue

Freshwater
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Waterloovillle
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight
Newport
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Medina

West Wight

Isle of wight

Venue

Waterloovillle
Bognor Regis
Newport
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Newport, Isle of Man

West Wight

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 3

4

4
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.87
49.73
49.80
52.98
54.26
1:01.94
59.90
1:11.53
1:07.98

Copyright 2024

221
185
184
153
142
96
106
62

72

12/07/14
26/01/14
15/11/13
20/01/13
09/11/12
22/01/12
18/11/11
23/01/11
19/11/10

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014
West Wight Club Championships

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints
West Wight SC Club Championships
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011

West Wight Club Champs

Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Medina
West Wight
Isle of wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



