Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
44.83	253	F	25/04/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
44.84	253	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
45.03	250	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
45.38	244	Н	02/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	West Wight	3
45.54	241	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
45.96	235		14/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
46.26	230	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
46.87	221	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
49.73	185	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
49.80	184		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
52.98	153	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
54.26	142		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
59.90	106		18/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:01.94	96	F	22/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	West Wight	4
1:07.98	72		19/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:11.53	62	F	23/01/11	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011	Isle of wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.38	244	Н	02/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	West Wight	3
45.03	250	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
46.26	230	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
44.84	253	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
44.83	253	F	25/04/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
45.54	241	F	31/01/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
45.96 Copyright 202	235 4		14/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
46.87	221	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
49.73	185	F	26/01/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
49.80	184		15/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
52.98	153	F	20/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
54.26	142		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:01.94	96	F	22/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	West Wight	4
59.90	106		18/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:11.53	62	F	23/01/11	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011	Isle of wight	West Wight	4
1:07.98	72		19/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS